:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6630022

Jun 10, 2023 - 08:09 (UTC)

In epoch 207,188 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 146356 - 0.013728651 ETH®
24.04 USD

2 146357 - 0.013764651 ETH®
24.10 USD

3 146358 - 0.013759988 ETH®
24.10 USD

4 146359 - 0.013653112 ETH®
23.91 USD

S 146360 - 0.013749998 ETH®
24.08 USD

6 146361 - 0.013780411 ETH®
24.13 USD

7 146362 - 0.013768057 ETH®
24.11 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/6630022
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/207188
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146356
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146357
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146358
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146359
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146360
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146361
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146362

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

146363

146364

146365

146367

146368

146369

146370

146371

146372

Validator Id

589279

Amount

- 0.013762107
24.10 USD

- 0.013786949
24.14 USD

- 0.013770834
24.12 USD

- 0.013768017
24.11 USD

- 0.013674804
23.95 USD

- 0.013758780
24.09 USD

- 0.013686108
23.97 USD

- 0.013831264
24.22 USD

- 0.013775508
24.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.034866484
61.06 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146363
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146364
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146365
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146367
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146368
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146369
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146370
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146371
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/146372
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/589279

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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